19 Kasim 2023 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:09:30

ikramiye 1.)86.700 $
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)
1.ARIEL (IRE) 5ydg

2 EIGHTYLIGHT YEARS (AUS) 5ydg

3.LOST CHILD (N2) 4ydg
4 DIVINE ERA (AUS) 7ydg
5.SMART FIGHTER (N2) 4ydg
6.CIRCUIT NINE (IRE) 4ykg
7 HOHO STAR (N2) 4ydg
8. ATOMC BEAUTY (FR) 4yag
9.GLINER (GB) 5ydg
BROTHER (9 6ykg

11MYINTELLIGENT (AUS)  6ydg

12.SPEEDSTAR (N2) 5ydg
13.LUCKY FUN (N2) 7ydg
14.DARCI LEGEND (N2) 5ydg

Yaris Programi

2)33462$
Siklet

EXCEED AND EXCHL - GARRA MOLLY
DREAMAHEAD - BLUE OCEAN
SWISS ACE- LOCHLEVEN
ZOUSTAR - BARONESS GABRIELLA
SACREDFALLS- DORAM
CARAVAGGIO - BRGHT SAPPHRE
TIVE TEST - LAUBERHORN
WOOTTON BASSETT - LOYALE
SIYOUNI- TOIET MOI

ZOUSTAR- MUSCATELS

HOLY ROMAN BVFEROR -
TEQULAKOKO

SWEYNESSE - THAT JAMAICAN GIRL
PROSR - BVERGED

DARCI BRAHVA - MERLEPARK

Jokey
61
61
61
59
59
58
56
56
56
54,5
54,5
54
53,5

53

Handikap

Sahip
L FERRARIS
CLCHAU
B AVDULLA
K C LEUNG
AATZENI
M
CHADWICK
AHAVELIN
KHCHAN
CYHO
KDE MELO
ML YEUNG
ABADEL
K TEETAN

MF POON

3)17.492%
Antrenér St
MARTIN SIU KIMSUN D AHAYES

ZHAOGUOMNG & XAO TP YUNG

cw

PETERLEEKWOKWAH SV

WWONG KWONG MU KHTING

JOSEPH CHUNG PFYIU

MR & VRS CHEUNG

KWOK WKMO

SIMON TAMINGAK CHOU, C HYIP

JUNBON CHAN CHUN

2o AS CRUZ
J

CIRCUITLAND SYNDICA %,

CHARLIELAMLEUNGSE KL MAN

WONG SIU WAH WYSO

ANDREWLEEYINGBIU DJHALL

NGAN PUIYING&NGAN P CNG

TAIPOROTARYRACING KWLUI

HP

N

14

10

6

1

9

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

1400 Gim
4)9.126$
Son6  yes s20 E'I‘;Vi Gy AGF
57 842822 14 0 295
57 G-, 1260 19,85
57 464420 28 0 975
53 027238 14 0 10,30
53 362 35 0 8,00
51 000404 14 0 6,60
47 65077 28 0 18,40
46 000908 18 0 11,50
46 000099 18 0 10,45
43 500818 28 0 10,15
43 007015 28 0 18,70
42 054453 18 0 62,90
41 970706 25 0 8,05
40 695800 25 0 2320

7'Li PLASE 1. 3'LU GANYAN, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHiS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

idm

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



